LED Parking Garage / Canopy Light Specifications
LCGP2 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2 Date: 1/26/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

SP50 [50/40/30 W] S
[w/ sensor]SP75 [75/60/45 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LCGP2-SW3B-SP50-S
LCGP2-SW3B-SP75-S
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide and HPS fixtures such as those
found in parking garages, drive-thrus, gas stations, covered walkways, and
storefront canopies.
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM). They are also listed as
DLC 5.1 Premium.
Notes
Selectable CCT/Wattage
	□ LCGP2-SW3B-SP50-S
	□ LCGP2-SW3B-SP75-S
120–277 VAC
Voltage Selectable
Wattage
Available
CCT
Selectable
Available
5-Year
WarrantyIP65
Dimensional Drawing
selectable CCT/
wattage models only
10 in.
(255 mm)
9.6 in.
(243 mm)
9.6 in.
(243 mm)
5.5 in.
(139 mm)
5.5 in.
(139 mm)
3.4 in.
(87 mm)
0.18 in.
(4.6 mm)
0.18 in.
(4.6 mm)
1.92 in.
(48.8 mm)
2.45 in.
(62.2 mm)
3.41 in.
(86.6 mm)
ø 0.35 in.
(8.9 mm)
3.3 in.
(83 mm)
3/4” NPT
1/2” NPT?
7.2 in.
(183 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model LCGP2-50K-50W LCGP2-50K-75W LCGP2-SW3B-SP50-S LCGP2-SW3B-SP75-S
Intensity 6,500 lm 9,750 lm up to 6,250 lm up to 9,375 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 50 W 75 W
selectable
(50 W / 40 W / 30 W)
selectable
(75 W / 60 W / 45 W)
Current Draw
833 mA @120 VAC